

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.34932 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	18.11.2025	<u>SK, J</u> <u>W.P.No.34932 of 2025</u> Notice before admission. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Stamps and Registration submits that this matter is connected with W.P.No.33154 of 2025, therefore, requested this Court to post this matter along with aforementioned matter. In view of the request made by the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Stamps and Registration, Registry is directed to post this matter along with W.P.No.33154 of 2025. Post after four (04) weeks. List on 16.12.2025. <i>spk</i> <u>SK, J</u>	Transferred to I.O folder. Subject to corrections, if any.

